-~ UNOFFICIAL COPY

THIRD

MODIFICATION
AGREEMENT

DEFT-01 RECORDING $33.00
#0012 TRAN 9244 02/22/94 10316300
TS CG w—9L6~1R78US

s COOK COUNTY RECORDER

Above Space For Recorder’s Use Ondy
WHERE2S,

Y.
FIRST 54VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH HOLLAND 3 L
AMERICAN NATI.GAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, AS TRUSTEE, UNDER
loancd TRUST AGREFMENT UA"FD DECEMBER 28, 1968 AND KNOWN AS TRIST No. 107289-05._
the sum of TWO BUNDRED mrmx-p_:ig THOUSAND AND NO/100ths Dollars

($.275,000.00 ) (reduced to $248,994.18) as evidenced by a Note and Mortgage executed

and delivered on DECEMSER 28, 144 which Mortgage is duly recorded as Doc. No.
89-008-250 and medified on MAY 22, 1952 by-iLoan Modification Agreement recorded as Doc.
No. 92-424-904 and modified on APRIJ, 12, 1994 by Locan Modification Agreement recorded
as Doc. No. 94-423-317 in the public reccrda in the Jurisdiction where the Mortgaged

property is lccated, which Note and Hortgage zc= hereby incorporated herein as a part
of this instrument, and

LEGAL PESCRIPTION OONTAINED IN EXAIBIT A" ATTACESL HERFTO AND MADE A PART HERFOF:

WHEREAS, the undersigned, owner of saig premises, hea-found it necessary and does
hereby request a modification of the terms of said loan as feilows: (1) to extend the
maturity date of Mortgage Doc. No. 89-008-250, as modified os Document Ros. 92-424-904
and 94-423-317 from JANUARY I, 1996 to JANUARY 1, 1992, {2) to'amend the interest rate
in the Hote dated DECEMBER 28, 1998 to NINE PER CENT (9%), &G, (3) to amend the
principal and interest due JANUARY 1, 1996 to and including JANURRY Y, 1993, when the
entire principal balance, plus interest, is due and payable to $2,331.50 per month, and

191K/ OF foras

LNRLETY6

Losn N, _1429-4.0 _ BOX 67




UNOFFICIAL COPY




’ ]

S UNOFFICIAL COPY

mmms. FIRST SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH HOLLAND is willing, upon receipt
' of the personal guarantee of Stephen D. Richek and David Azran, and the payment of
recording and title fees, to extend the maturity date of the First Mortgage Doc. No.
89-008-250 fram JANUARY 1, 1996 to JANUARY 1, 1999, and to amend the interest rate in
Note dated DECEMBER 2B, 1988 to NINE PER CENT (9%) and to amend the principal and
interest due monthly from JANUARY 1, 1996 to and including JANUARY 1, 1999, when the

- entire unpaid principal balance. plus interest, is due and payable, to §2,331.60 per

- month,

AND WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modified terms of said loan sc that
there shall be no misunderstanding of the matter;

THEREFORB, it is hereby agreed that, as of the date of this Agreement, the unpaid
balance of s821d indebtedness is TWO HUNDRED FORTY~EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
EICHTY-FOUR ZaD 18/100ths ($248,984.18) DOLLARS, all of which the undersigned promises
to pay with inter=st at the rate of NINE PER CENT (9%) per anpum until JANUARY I, 1999,
when the entire wp2id principal balance, plus interest, is due and payable, and that
the same shall be rsyable $2,331.60 per month beginning on the lst day of JANUARY,
1996, with a final pavueant of principal and interest due on JANUARY 1, 1999, to be
applied first to interest, and balance to principai, plus a sum estimated to be
sufficient to discharge-caxes and insurance cbligations (which estimated sum may be

adjusted as necessary} and’ thwi in all other respects said Mortgage contracts shall
remain in full force and effecc.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration cf the mutual agreement of the parties and other good
and valuable consideration, it is &grezd that FIRST SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF
SOUTH HOLLAND will extend the maturity date of Mortgage Doc. No. B9-008-250 from
JANUARY 1, 1996 to JANUARY 1, 1999, will anend the interest rate in the Note to NINE

PER CENT (9%), and will amend the principal and interest payable monthly to $2,331.60
beginning JANUARY 1, 1996 through JANUARY 1, X?49.

IT 1S UNDERSFOOD AND AGREED BY THE PARTIES THAT A% OTHER PROVISIONS OF THE MORIGAGE,
DOC. NO. 89-008-250 AS MODYFIED BY DOC. NO. 92-424 U4 AND DOC. NO. 94-423-317, SHALL
REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT AND WITHOUT MODIFICATICA.

Signed, sealed and delivered this 29th day of DECEMBER, 19¥..

PIRST SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION AMERICAN NATIONAL JAN ANO TRUST COMPANY
OF SOUTH HOLLAND OF CHICAGD, AS TRUSTTZ, "SDER TRUST AGREE-
. P MENT DATED DCEMBER 28,  19)8 AND KNOWN
4 AS TRUST No. 107289-05, ard 1T PERSOMALLY

SR e /M/M/ @

= Th'r-lnc'tmmﬂntr freres

toeme e .
" T .‘_

tri’lJ" ’

—\,.—'

s .

s X o . ' ) Lo oot
Dete o b :
L K I . '

and::::;;‘:*:-' R G 1.
Sii‘)‘.‘if‘f i.: SRR o e

iﬁrr ST . I 4
A g ' Ju %raa-

mn ll ufl n-.'.iti....u.JU IIIl AR ‘.u nl

GRRLETI




'UNOFFICIAL COPY




OONSENT TO LOAN MODIFICATION.-,
R
The undersigned endorser or endorsers, guarantor or guarantors/jor other secondary

obligor or obligors, including an original unteleased bprrowver borrowera, hereby
consent to the foregoing loan modification. :

i

o (SEAL)

T
7 fo p ¥ 'MM (SEAL)

DAVID A:ﬁim /

J

This instrument prepared by: GLORIA M. RASMUSSEN
FIRST SAVINGS ANC LGN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTI! HOLLAND
475 East 162nd Street, Jouth Holland, If, 60473




UNOFFICIAL COPY




. UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) SS.

COUNTY OF COOK )

I, THE UNDERSIGNED , A Notary Public in and for snid County. in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

GLORIA M. RASMUSSEN

\ Vice President and

VIRGINIA M. MOORE

.

Assistant Secrelary of FIRST SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTIT HOLLAND, who are personally known

10 me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the forcgoing instrument as such

Vice President

and Assistant Scerctary, appeared before me this dzy in person and acknowicdged that they signed, scaled and detivered the said

instrament of writing as (heir frec and voluntary acl and as the free

and veluntary act of the FIRST SAVINGS AND LOAN

ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH HOLLAND for ihe uscs and purposes therein set forth, and caused the corporate seal of said

Corvoration 1o be theielo stlached.

Frobtsiaty av.o 26 .

GIVEN umwmmﬂmmm:\m / 5 d« day of

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
! JANET CHOGHREK
L Natary Public, State of (linais
LMy Cgmmiggon Lxpires 5/W97

L

nel Ciachod .

S Notary Public

V4

Lr FFyFFR L

l[}b!?(ﬁ fgﬂ.\\}-.\- ARRARLERER AR R
¥ 55
\

STATE OF

CQUNTY OF

—

n, weotary Public in and fot ‘Sj}i't_i County, in the State aforesaid, DO NNEREBY CERTIFY THAT

L RLLHALL WHELAN s
TRUST COMPARY OF CHICAQD

President of the
Zoand SheGekY § H’.“.S?fi’RZ'fK

AMERICAN RATIORAL BANK AND

s ue s T, Secrelary

of said Company, who arc personaliy knowe 12-me 10 be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the loregoing
N - .

instrument as such B !

Fresident, and )

© .. Secretary, respectively, appeared

befare me this day in person and dicknowledged thardhoy sighed, Sﬁ'llad aggcmrcd tise said instrument as ticir own free and

voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Comrany, _CHIAAGD.
ns ‘Trustes as aforesaid, lor the uscs and purposes therein set-forth; and the said

TICNAL BANK AND TRUST OJMPANY OF

S S
'} [P 'sccﬂ_‘ulf)’ “!CH ﬂ"(l

ihete acknowledged thal __he, as custodian of ihe corporate stat o7 said Company, did affix the corporate acal of said Company

in saidl instrument as
aforesaid, for the uses and purposcs therein sct forth.

GIVEN undesgmy hand an 134 ) v
“OFFICIAL SEAL"
ANRETTE G. FLOGD
Notary Public. State of iltinois
My Commssion Expires 10/20/98

own free and valuntary act and a5 #ie){ree and voluntary act of said Company, as Trusiee as

TR 1§
davol_EE L.

¥ apw
WS TMe,

"Notary Public

NARa L L

ILLINOIS

= )ss.
OO0K )

FF T
Lo d an g

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

1, Tk UNDERSIGNER , A Nolary Public in and for said Couoly, in the State nforesaid, DO HLPEBY CERTIFY THAT

STERPHEN D. RICHEX and [AVID AZRAN

personilly known to me to be the same person{s) whase name(siio(are) subscribed to the foregoing instnunent, appeared before

me this day in person and ncknowledped that they

signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as

their frce and voluniary act, for the uscs and purposes therein sel forih, including he relcase and waiver of fhe right of

homestead, ' g
GIVEN under my hand and Nesarial Scal, this ;- I

t,

day of r !

b ADa

Lo

:0000&”009»;t_noﬂt'»-‘-oﬁor;t' x

$_akhibon T, D0

e ULIE
Rotry Puba, 3o

: My Com=i v ko

00000<v-uwhh-w.-ﬂttv!‘.ﬁtz-

TR
Cageg *
ca 4B lY e




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOEFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

LOTS 10, 11, 12 AND 13 IN DLOCK 25 IN OGDEN'S ADDITION TO CHICAGD A SUBDIVISION oF
PART OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 8, TOMNSINP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIFAL, MERIDIAN, IN COOK. CONTY, ILLINOIS

PERMANENT INDEX NOD. - 17-08-237-028-0000
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 1132-42 Heat Grand Avenue
306-508 North May Street




UNOFFICIAL COPY




